
TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

21
22

23

24

28 29 30
32 33

17
16

15
14

13

27

12

26

25

11
10

1920

9
8

7
6

4
5

2
1

3

1918 19

17

7

31

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 VT10-24FH375 10-24 X 3/8 FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW 1
2 Y6112 KNOB 1
3 VT10-32SH875 10-32 X 7/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 4
4 Y6142 CHAIN COVER SMALL 1
5 VO-146 O-RING 146 1
6 Y6140 24 LINK ROLLER CHAIN S.S. 1
7 Y6111 BUSHING MOTOR SPROCKET LARGE 2
8 VO-110 O-RING 110 1
9 Y6110 MOTOR SPROCKET 1

10 VTM4-0.7SH8 M4-0.7 X 8MM SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 4
11 Y6141 HOUSING SMALL 1
12 VO-120 O-RING 120 1
13 Y6000 GEAR MOTOR WITH ENCODER 1
14 VO-133 O-RING 133 1
15 Y6144 ENCODER COVER SMALL 1
16 VT10Y32SS250 10-32 X 1/4 SET SCREW - NYLOK 1
17 VT10-32SH500 10-32 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
18 Y6113 SPROCKET OUTPUT 1
19 VR4210 SNAP RING 3/4 BORE 3
20 VM4232 BEARING R4A-2RS 1
21 Y5480 CABLE - 6 POLE MALE IN-LINE PLUG 1
22 Y6010 STRAIN RELIEF M16X1.5 .16"-.31" RANGE 1
23 Y6143 ELECTRONICS COVER SMALL 1
24 VO-152 O-RING 152 1
25 VT04-40SH250 4-40 X 1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW  2
26 Y5460-B BOARD - NOZZLE ACTUATOR ID     1
27 VW750X500-20 WASHER 1
28 Y6121 KEY 1
29 Y6100 LEADSCREW W/NUT 3/8 X .0833 X 4.57 OAL 1
30 Y6122 FRONT STOP WASHER NO C"BORE 1
31 Y6129 FRONT SPACER ULTIMATIC 1
32 VT12-24LNT #12-24 HEX LOCK NUT 1
33 Y6120 PISTON 1
34 Y5535 CIRCUIT BOARD STANDOFF  1

LXY-003 1 of 1PARTS LIST: ER NOZZLE ACTUATOR 6-WIRE

A

B

C

D

E

0

SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

SHEET: REV:

F

DATE: 4/6/21

1 65432 7 8


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


